
 

REPORT 

Report on celebration of world Health Day at Tecnia Institute of Advanced studies, Rohini 

on 7
th

 April, 2020. 

Event   : Nukkad Natak on world Health Day 

Topic   : Nukkad Natak (Drug Addiction) 

Date   : 7
th

 April, 2020 

Time   : 10:15- 11:15 am onwards 

Event Mode  : Online Platform   

Convener  : Ms. Kirti Miglani (Faculty-TIAS) 

Participants : Students of MBA/BBA/BCA/BA(JMC) Programme 

No of Participants    : 50 

 



LEARNING OBJECTIVES: 

- To help students to spread awareness among the masses residing in slum area. 

- To provide student with a platform in order to show case their talent. 

- To give students a practical exposure, to organise an event. 

 

REPORT 

NSS Cell, Tecnia Institute of Advanced Studies organized slum support programme in slum area 

on the Topic Drug Addiction at South Indian Madrasi Village, Mori Gate, New Delhi. Students 

from BBA, MBA and BA(J&MC) department have participated and coordinated for the same in 

order to generate awareness among the people residing in slum area. 

The idea of Nukkad Natak is to propagate social message and government policies in a 

humorous and sarcastic way and create awareness among the masses. A street play or “Nukkad 

Natak”, is characterized by highly enthusiastic and energetic performance so as to attract 

maximum crowd.” Following students has performed in Nukkad Natak :- 

Rishi Kunia, Ankita, Twarita, Arbaz, Diksha, Komal, Shubhangee, Simran, Srishti, Mahak 

Bharti, Vaishnavi. 

  



  

 

 

 
 

 

 

LEARNING OUT COME 

1) Nukkad Natak helps the slum dwellers to understand about Drug Addiction 

2) How it is important for the family to maintain healthy and wealthy life. 

3) Students of different programmes who have participated in the Nukkad Natak they show 

case   their talent. 



LIST OF STUDENTS 

(Nukkad Natak on Drug Addiction) 

                                              (DATE-7
th

 April, 2020) 

S.No Enrollment Name Course Event 

1. 01117002020 AYUSHI PANWAR BCA Nukkad Natak 

2. 01317002020 DEEPANSHI BANSAL BCA 
Nukkad Natak 

3. 02217002020 ISHIKA GULATI BCA 
Nukkad Natak 

4. 02317002020 ISHTI JAIN BCA 
Nukkad Natak 

5. 02717002020 NAKUL GUPTA BCA 
Nukkad Natak 

6. 03117002020 PRIYANSHI JAIN BCA 
Nukkad Natak 

7. 03417002020 RIYA GUPTA BCA 
Nukkad Natak 

8. 04117002020 SUDIPTO BCA 
Nukkad Natak 

9. 00317002019 ANANDITA BCA 
Nukkad Natak 

10. 01117002020 AYUSHI PANWAR BCA 
Nukkad Natak 

11. 35817002420 DEVANG SABHARWAL BAJMC 
Nukkad Natak 

12. 35817002420 ISHITA GOYAL BAJMC 
Nukkad Natak 

13. 03817002420 KAVYA SWAROOP BAJMC 
Nukkad Natak 

14. 04217002420 NANDINI SHARMA BAJMC 
Nukkad Natak 

15. 05617002420 NIDHI BAJMC 
Nukkad Natak 

16 05817002420 RUPALI DAS BAJMC 
Nukkad Natak 

17 07317002420 SNEHIL WADHWA BAJMC 
Nukkad Natak 

18 08817002420 DHRRITHI KHANNA BAJMC 
Nukkad Natak 

19 05021301720 GAURAV ARORA BBA 
Nukkad Natak 

20 03321301720 BALRAM BBA 
Nukkad Natak 

21 35221301720 DEEPANSHI BBA 
Nukkad Natak 



22 05421301720 HARSHITA PAL BBA 
Nukkad Natak 

23 02217002035 HIMANSHI JAIN BBA 
Nukkad Natak 

24 07821301720 NAMAN VIJ BBA 
Nukkad Natak 

25 07921301720 NAMRATA RANA BBA 
Nukkad Natak 

26 02217002028 PIYUSH GUPTA BBA 
Nukkad Natak 

27 10517001720 RIYA GUPTA BBA 
Nukkad Natak 

28 12021301720 SHRUTI JAIN BBA 
Nukkad Natak 

29 
01117002020 AYUSHI PANWAR BCA Nukkad Natak 

30 
01317002020 DEEPANSHI BANSAL BCA Nukkad Natak 

31 
02717002020 NAKUL GUPTA BCA Nukkad Natak 

32 
03117002020 PRIYANSHI JAIN BCA Nukkad Natak 

33 
03417002020 RIYA GUPTA BCA Nukkad Natak 

34 
04117002020 SUDIPTO BCA Nukkad Natak 

35 
35817002420 DEVANG SABHARWAL BAJMC Nukkad Natak 

36 
35817002420 ISHITA GOYAL BAJMC Nukkad Natak 

37 
03817002420 KAVYA SWAROOP BAJMC Nukkad Natak 

38 
04217002420 NANDINI SHARMA BAJMC Nukkad Natak 

39 
05617002420 NIDHI BAJMC Nukkad Natak 

40 
05817002420 RUPALI DAS BAJMC Nukkad Natak 

41 
07317002420 SNEHIL WADHWA BAJMC Nukkad Natak 

42 
08817002420 DHRRITHI KHANNA BAJMC Nukkad Natak 



 

43 
4517002020 RITIKA MADHUKAR BBA Nukkad Natak 

44 
35317002020 SRISHTI BBA Nukkad Natak 

45 
35617002020 SHUBHASHISH LALL BBA Nukkad Natak 

46 
1917002020 NAMAN VIJ BBA Nukkad Natak 

47 
3917002020 AYUSHI BADONI BBA Nukkad Natak 

48 
4617002020 SHRUTI DWIVEDI BBA Nukkad Natak 

49 
9117001719 AYUSH BHATIA BBA Nukkad Natak 

50 
8017001719 ANKUR BANSAL BCA Nukkad Natak 


